In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the I_I Q03
Insolvency {England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

secion2a 10anans  NOtiCe Of progress report in voluntary

Companies House

L@zf ;)gf;ge Insclvency Windi ng up
(=]
8
2 *ABKPKOMX*
A2Z0 10/12/2019 #144
COMPANIES HOUSE
u Company details

Company number HEFQ—HHWHF‘S

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Climate Energy Holdings Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) l Philip Lewis

surname [ Armstrong

u Liquidator's address

Building name/number’ 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town l London

County/Region 1

o E[Cla N[ [oE (U

Country 1

n Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) 1 Philip James 'oomer_iiquiqator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname 1 Watkins another liquidator.

u Liguidator’s address ®

Building namelnumber‘ 2nd Floor @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ 110 Cannon Street another liquidator.

Paost town ‘ London

County/Region ‘

Postcode ’E‘E_é_l?!_l\]‘liﬁ E m

Country {

!
!

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

From date ’TFSM ﬁ—m— F;WE’?
To date ’“—1'@__ ’T’T E—FO"H .

Progress report

The progress report is attached

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Sianatre

X X
\/\\“;\}t
2

Signature date F(;-Fg_ ﬁig—“ PZ WV‘TW

04417 Version 1.0



LIQ03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B?resenter information

Wportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but it
I you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
i on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

t All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

tomactrame - Sara Williams

mhere to send

Company fame = 03 B AdViSOry LLP

Address

Suite 2

|
‘ 2nd Floor, Phoenix House
|

Post 1own

32 West Street

; County/Region B ng h ton

Country

{Dx cp.brighton@frpadvisory.com

™ 01273 916666

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

W_E H\Tﬂ'hﬁmﬁf r ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Climate Energy Holdings Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators’' Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 15/11/2018

From 15/11/2016

Statement
of Affairs To 14/11/2019 To 14/11/2019
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Stock NIL 190.95
Uncertain Aero-Therm Products Limited NIL NIL
Uncertain Mr W Copeland NIL 200.00
Uncertain Claim Against CH & DA NIL NIL
616.89 Cash at Bank 616.89 616.89
Intercompany debtor position 75,918.15 75,918.15
Bank Interest Gross ~NIL R Y]
76,535.04 76,926.19
COST OF REALISATIONS
Joint Liguidators’ Remuneration 15,000.00 15,000.00
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 432.44 432.44
Courier Costs NIL 71.00
Storage Costs NIL 27.50
Bank Charges - Floating o ~0.40 b0
(15,432.84) (15,531.34)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(33,090,130.93) Unsecured Creditors B NIL ) CNIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(1,952.68) QOrdinary A Shares NIL NIL
(488.17) QOrdinary B Shares NIL NIL
(19.00) Ordinary C Shares NIL NIL
{1.00) Ordinary D Shares NIL NIL
(1.00) Ordinary E Shares NIL NIL
{0.01) Preference Shares - __NIL NI
NIL NIL
(33,091,975.90) 61,102.20 61,394.85
REPRESENTED BY T TR TR e ST T
1B Current Floating/NIB Emaii 03.05.1 61,394.85
61,394.85

Page 1 of 1

IPFS SQL Ver. 2012.10

18 November 2019 15:06



6T0¢ 4=qui=da( ol

9107 So|ny (Sajep pue pue|bul) ASUSAJOSUT
SU] pue 986T 1Y ADUSAIOSUT 343 4O V0T U0IDSS 0] Juensind 670 J2qUWISAON
LT 03 8T0Z JoQWIaA0ON ST pouad ayj o) Jioday Ssseiboid ,Siojepinbi] ayL

(,ANVdINOD 3HL,) (uonepinbr ur) panwiy sbuipjoy Absau3a syewl|d

dad



Hoday ssaibold sioyepinbi] syl
(uopepiribry ux) paywin sBUIpioH ABauz ajew))

POLiad U} UL pRAindy| Ssasuadxa Jo JuaWalels '3

AjPARRINLLND
SWOISND B SNU3ASY IAH JdWH pue polad 2U3 Ljog oy syuswasingsip ,sioiepinbi ayl Jo s)ieyeg a
Jld ueg DdsH J49SH 3IOM JO 3[NPaY3s ¢ o)

30[10BI4 AJUSA|OSUT JO JUSWSIRIS dis AjaAnzRINWND pue
wonepinbr] AILIUN[OA SI0NPaI) B~ poliad 2yt Y3oq a3 Joj Junoiny sjuswied g sidisoay Si01epinbi g
6102 JOQUIDAON bT 03 8107 J9GUIBAGN ST uojzepInbj| 2y3 pue Auedwo?) Syj 3noqe uopieuLojul Aloniels v
poliad buppodal sy poliad 9yl RU0) xjpuaddy

dT1 AMOSIADY ddd ,

JO SUPMjIRAA Sawel dijiyd pue Buoiswly simaT dijiyd slojepinbiy ayL sasudxe pue sjusWSsINgSIP ‘uonelaunas sieyepinbiy e
{uogepinbi ur) panwn sbuipjoH ABJsuz s3eWwiD Auedwio) sy}, SIOHP3ID BUY 10§ SLUON0 PajeUs] e
47171 AMOSIAPY i dyd uonepinby| ay3 Jo ssalboid ‘T
iJodau siyy ul pesn aq Aew suanieiAlLqge Buimolo syl Juauod uoijoes

ddi

suoneARIqge pue Sjusjuo)



IanewW Syl Ut 533epdn Jsyin) ou aie asRyL
SUONERIISRAUT
‘pouad awy Burinp Junoosoe uonepinby syl woly pred alom Oy 07 JO sableys yueg

"6107 Iudy
0 uo ainpazold uoispep ,5101pa1d Yl AQ passed SUOIINJOSE BU3 YIM duepicIde Ui
S SiY1 "SjusWasINgSIp pue uohelaunwad si03epinby a3 Jo 1oadsal uf spuny 3|ge|leae
DU Wolj umeip uasqg arey YA SNid pH'ZEbF PUe LVA SNid 000’STF 4O swins ayj

suoljes]|eay Jo 350D
‘uoiiepinby SILY Ul pasijesl USag SARY $I9SS8 UMOUY Iy

‘pa1dadxa 91e SpuspIAIp Jaluiny o 'sueo] Auedwodiaiul Jo adsal
Ut S1 SIY, "PRILWIT SAWOH ABIsug 21w Wol) PaAIsdal Usaq Sey 9£'6£0°TZF Jo Wns
Y1 pue PRI d4N ABISUZ SIBLUID WOl PRAIRRI USR] SeY 6/°8/8 FSF JO WNS B L

"Ity Wl pas||ead u3aq Sey jueq e ysed au]
suonesijeay Jossy

'sioepinbry
se juswiuiodde Uno SoUIS A[RARBINWIND OS|@ pue POUSd Byl 10 Suopoesuel]
yioq Buelsp junoooe sjuswAed pue sydisoat e s g xipuaddy e payselny

unooee syusiAed pue sidivaoy

ddd

Hodsy ssadboid siolepinbr ayL
(uonepinbry ur) petiun sbulplox Abieug sieun

foyepinbi Julor se aseajas Aw BuuielqQ e
sajuedito) jo JensiBay aul Yim Junay euld sy Buliq e
2DIAIS ADUBAJOSUT BY 03 Senbayd puaplAlp pawiejpun Aue tajsuell e
SI0IPR.D O} PUSPIAIP PRINd3sun ue Buissaooid pue Dunejnoe] e
uoirepinbl ay3 Jo 1ead snojasld syl uc siogipaio o} Buipodey .
sajuedwo) Jo Jensibay syl Yiim Saoijou pue stiniad bul)l{ e

:2pnjpuU) Pa3RjducD ag 03 $9Inp AIOINIEIS Al
swie 103ipaJd Guealbe pue puapialg papusIul Jo 301CN Byl Bupeinany e
S213U26E JUSWIUISACS LUOJ) 9oUBIEa)D Xe) BUpeas
pouad |enuue auyy Joj sulinial X1 yym Bujesg e
519558 3y] Jo UORes||eal ay3 yim Buesg
uopepinbi] Uy Jo 1eA SNOSLD Sl UO SoYpaJ2 0 Buiodsy e
saiuedwo? jo Jensibay syl yym sea0nou pue sudniad Buld e

:apnjoul pouad S|y Bulinp sannp AJ0IN1es Al

‘pal=|dWoD 3G 0 ||NS YoM Jo Aleliwns e yim Jalteboy
pouad syl Buunp usyeuspun 3iom jo smpayos e D Xipuaddy je yoene s

pa191dLUoD 30 0] 194 JI0M pUR DOLIBd 3U) BULIND UYRLIBPLIN YIOA

uonRepinbi| ay3 jo ssaubold 1



Jioday sseubold sioiepinbry oy
{uonepinbr UL} paywIT SEUPIoH ABIBUZ Sjewi)

Zouelsy) s u) Ajdde jou seop ped paquosadld sy3 ‘sbleyd Bupeoyy ou s alayl sy

(€002
Jequisydag 1 Gunep-1sod 26ieys Buneol syl oy Pslgns) sioypain pantdasun

10} B|GR|IRAR BpeW S| YIIUM Japjoy abieyd Buneopy 2yl o1 anp suoiesieal 1au
10 Juawsle ue st Wed paguasaid U3 ‘986T 19V ADUSAIOSUT SUT YliM SoUBpIoIdE Ul

Hed paginsald UL

“vodal
SIUY 4O 23RpP By WO SUIUCL OM] IXaU 3L} UILYM SI0}Ipatd padndasun o pied oq 0}
papadxe si uonngllsip e pue paalbe Bueg Jo ssanoid SU} Ul e PSAIRDSI SR

‘sBuipasooud asaty
Ul SIONPIID pRINJDSUN WO Z/'H08'S//'7EF Duljejol Swiep PaAIzdal aAey 9

SIOYPRID PAINIISUN
“J19IBUI SIU] Ul SI03ipa.d [enuaiaead ou e auslyL
SACUPRLD [BRUBIE)R]

"uolepinbry Sy} Ul wie
B 2ABY 10U Op A2U] 18Ul palIuUoD aARY DESH 'siasse sAuedwio) auy Jaao ableys
Buneoy pue paxy e Bunessd 6007 JRQWISAON 60 PaIRP 3UNUBCRP B ploy DFSH

SIONPRID PRINDBS 4104 W00

"SN Ag pa3enaud
Aisnoard 20uspUOdsaLIoD Ul PRPNPUL SEM SIOIPSD J10) SWODIN0 PIJeUlIs? 3y

dad

S.03Ipa.2 =] 0] sWodino palelilsy "¢



1oday ssaibolg sdo3zpinbi eyl
(uonepnbry ur) paywr sbuspio ABsug s3ewi)

"BAIS5IX®
21e sasuUadxe SO uohRISUNWSS 2 Jeyl uonexdde uno) e Jo) podas sy Jo ydisom
ayy Buimojjo) syoam g Jo Jwi dwp B S| eyl podas ssaubold siyy jo Jdisdal sy
pummoljo) sAep 17 Budq uopewoul Bupsanbal 1oy JWl| SW B Sk S4SU3 oU 35e3id
5anbal uo oA O uSs 34 |Im SpInG JueARRl B3 JOo AdOD piRy B ‘ARARRULIY
‘uonepinbip Jo) BUO Yl 109BS pue  XdSE OJUl/ WO AIOSIAPRdI}SIOIPaIS/SaRy
yull Buimelol aud Buisn sseoE UBD NOA Yolym S$334 0} 3ping [ SI0UpaLD
U1 ul puno} a2q ued sybu 958yl Jo sjeep Byund  {Auo 3 xipuaddy ul no
195 Se poliad ayy Ul pauInoul sasusdxe oy} ale ssay] dualagel JO 3ses J0d) 'sa[ny
(sajepy pue pue(Bul) Aousposul ay) Japun ‘podad Sy} Ul pasopasIp 3s1l 242 yolym
‘sasuadxe JoU0 pue uopeIBUNWI) s1o3epinbi] su3 sbus|ieys o ybu e sAey Jayuny
pue sioiepinbri 2yl woll UGIBLLIOM] J3yun) Jsonbal o) JUBL e 9ARY SIOUPSID

‘PoLIRd [
Sulnp paiinoul u2ag aAeY 3B} sasuadxa Jo Juswale)s e 3 Xipuaddy je yoene sp

uonepmbij ay Jo sasuadxz

‘g x1puaddy 1 1n0 185 3ie poLiad
a1 bulnp palnoul sUBWISINGSIp JO S|ieleg  ‘paunaul sem abesfiul syl sw syl
e Bujreasud o3e. sbeapw pasocsdde DMWH Ul 38 AIOSIADY dud Aq pied aue ‘aje1ss
AJUBAJOSU] B 0] S|qeINGUIIR AIDRJIP SI UDIYM ‘|[DArI] 5SDUISNG J0) S3DIURA 31eAld Jo
asn au3 01 Buneal sasuadxs 10} apew sjusluAed abes|lly 1anew siyy Yum Buyesp
ur wayy Aq pasunaul s3500 jenioe Jo ableysal e ase sjueulssungstp siolepinbi syl

SIURLUBSINGSIP ,Si01epinhi

*9|(jL|IRAR SPUNS BUY] WO [N} Ut UMEIP UDSQ SARY 924 *LVA
snid QOO'STF JO SISeq 89y PaXI € UQ PajRINJ[ed 3¢ PINOYS UojRIsUNLUSE Stojepinbi
3y 18yl uopnjosal e passed sioypaid ayl aduspuodsallod snolaald Ul pasiape sy

uonERUNLRY SIojepinbin

sasuadxo pue sjuawasIngsip ‘uoneisunwal siojepinbl ¢



poday ssaufold slojepinbl ayL
{uopepint; ul) pamwn sBuipioy ABisu3 ajew)

SHO T3S ‘Uopuo] 192435 PIoJp(IND 38319
‘Aojaed xog 1B ‘d1T Sieuped [ended eixepy Ssalppe ssauisng

1201140 paJa1siBal snoidid

:(s)403epinbn nae
40 Jusunujodde NFDJ ‘uopuo] ‘88ng uouued QT ‘004 puz :901J0 paJsiBay
9T0T/TT/ST Jlelille
BETEL690 Haquuinu Auedwo)
197 TN 'uojyblig 18205 1S59M 1(5)103epinbn
TE ‘9SNOH X|Ua0Ud “100|4 PUZ ‘Z 3N ‘dT1 AOSIADY did 40 ss2IpPY 6002/90/21 :uopelodiodu Jo :1eq
suppiem sauef difid B Buonsully sima dijiyg 1(s)oyepinbi)

:saweu Buipesy 12410

ISTIV13A NOILYAINOIT INOILYWHOANI ANVAINOD

(NOILYAINDIT NI) GILTIWIT SONIQTOH ADYINS ILVIWITD

uonepinbi 2U3 pue Auedwion) a3 INoge uonewol Aloiniels
(dbd = v Xipuaddy



Hoday ssalbold slo1epinbr sy
(Lonepinbr ur) panwin sBuipioy ABBUT 31RwD

SBY6ET9
G856E'T9 1°50°€0 2wl giN/Bupiead yusund a1
AR G21NISTHdIA
SRYEETO 0T 0119 {06'SL6'T60'EE)
TN TN
qIN TN SBURYS ajudiBjRud (1070
TIN TN sa.1eyS 3 AJRUIPUG {00
TN gt seys g ABupiQ {001
TN TN SIS 0 ARUIDIO (00'6T)
TN TN saleys g ARUIPIO (21°88%)
TN TN saIeys v AJRUIBIO (89°766'T)
SNOLLNERLSIA
1IN L
1IN N Sioypai] painasun {S6°0ET'050'EE)
SHOLIQTHD AFHNDISHN
{PETEG'ST) (P8 ZEF'ST)
00 0t'0 Bupeoy - sabieyn Jueg
0547 N 53500 abrioyg
00°1L pitY 51500 JBLINGD
pTER AN SIULWASINGSIT S10)epinbi Julor
00°000°CT 00"000°ST uapesauNwWyY Sicyepinbi] Jwoer
SNOILYSTTYIY 40 150D
61°926'94 pO'GES'L
0z’ 0 TN $50.15) 15a.4g)u] yueq
ST'815'6/ S1°816'c uosed 1ojqep AuedwodiEyu]
68919 687919 3jueg je yse3 687019
TN JIN Va8 HY Jsueby wep ujpHROuN
oa'aoe 1IN pueRdod M R uEHeRIIn
TN TN panwn SPNpoad Uy 1 -01ay UEMEIN
S6 061 TN ¥oois
SNOLLYSTIVIH 1355V
i B 3
STOT/TIT/¥T 0L 6T0T/1T/bT 0L SAeMY Jo
9TOT/TT/ST woay BIOC/TT/ST oy JuswRels

sjuawied g sidieoay Jo Atewwng siojepinbiy jutof
{uonepinbiy ug)
panwir] sbuipjoy ABiaug ayewniy

AfBARBINWIND PUB poLiad 241 YI0g U3 J0J JUNOIDY SjualAed w sidisosy s1oiepinbm

dad

g Xipusddy



Uodsy ssalbold S10iepInb sy
(uorepinbry ux) paiiwi sBuiplon ABseuz azewd

"PIA|0SSIP 39
ueD Auedwio)) 2y [3Un Ylom Jo 1se3a40) Ul jepdn o) Buinuuoy s
*Alessa0au se sjusAed Jo sydieoad Aue Buisssooud pue
1UNo2E Yuey uolepinby 3u3 Jo UoReIPUoIR) Jenbal Bugonpuc) s
SOy Bunpjiom |221SAUd JO SJUBUSIUIRI e
‘paJinbal se Abaiens ased a1epdn pue Jojuow o) Buinupguon e

'pRANDaY se suodal jeussixe pue jeussiur Buipiacad pue (541, WaIsAS

siauonoeld AdusAosuT 3U3 uo Juswillodde ayy Jnoybnolyl syuswsed

pue sydigad ||k Jo Buipiodal pue Buissad0.d *paanbal usym sIopald

01 spodas Ajpun pue ajeinaoe aanpodd o) pajpuodal Aleinbal ale sjunooe
Bulnsuz -uonepinby 3yl Jo uoleINp 3y} 1o SJUNoIde yueq Bupalsiuilupy e

‘uope|siba) uym soueplooe

u| pableydsip ale siapeul || alnsua 01 WalsAs Alelp e bulligjuiew pue

paAlglal souapuodsaulon pue siaded jje Buipd ruonepinbl| 343 Jo uoneinp ay3
Jog pajepdn ale yaiym 3 oiucapate pue Jaded oypads ased Bujulejulely e
‘Abajeldls ased juswniop o] Buinuiuo]) e

sjuawalinbay juswabeuep] ase)

'suoljeinbay Bulapune Asuoly 0} 2duaiaype Buicbup e

‘suonenbay Supspune Asuoly 0} 2ouassype Bulobug .

sjuowadinbay Aloje|nbay

'sainpadold jeusajul bupsidwion e
"PRA|0SSIP 39 ued AuedwioD su3 [un
siom 21693e.1)s pue SAfRASIULPE AlBSSa0au 539jdWwod ©) SnuURUo)

"saunpasold |eulsiul bunsdwoy e
“jom 216338435 pue SARRIISIUILLPE AIBSSODSN

SIPNEW [e12URD

usKejispun oq 0] j1om =24ning

poliad buntodal aiyj bulnp uaXepapun YI0M

ONINNY1d ANV NOLLVHISINIWQY DONINNV1d ANY NOILVUISINIWNQY T
Robajed | 9j0N
JHOM JO 3INPaYIs v

7 xipuaddy




Uoday ssaubold sicaepinbri syt
(uopepnbry ur) paywin sBupion ABasua slew)

'SI0)IPS.D 0 Lodad |BUYy B JO UCRENDID pue uopeiedald e

'so|uedwor jo Jensibay ayl ypm swies aug Jo "safuedwo] Jo Jesjsibay
Adoo e Buljy pue s10ypaJo umcuy |2 03 Buieinoun pue uoiepmbi BUl iim aules sy} Jo Adod e Buy) pue siolpald umouy e o1 Bunenzdo
J 31 Jo Jesh puodas ouy uoc podas ssauboid e 30 uoneiedsig e pue uopepinbip Ul Jo JeBA S 91 uc podal ssouboid e Jo uopeledald e
| u{RIDpPUN 2q 0] H}LOM 2InINY poliad Buigiodad ay3 BuLinp uaqeliapUN YIOM
wl ONILHOdIY ANV JONVITdIWOD AHOLNLY1S ONILLHOdId ANY IDONYITdWOD AHOLNLYLS 5
, 1opell siu3 u saepdn JBylnj OU DI SR e
uMielIapun 9g 6} }ioM alnjng pouiad bupodas ayj Bullng ua)ep2pun YIoM
SNOILYDILSIANI SNOILYODILS3ANI ¥
*5103IpaJ2 Paindasur 0} PUSPIAIP |RUY pue 1541} B aNqLIsiq
swiep oypan buaaiby . swiep JoUpas Bupalby e
‘PBAISDA UsUm pue se salanb Joypaln o) Buipuodssy e 'PBAIIDDS UM pue se saiisnb 1o3ipaid o] Buipuodsay e
U3y EII2pUN 3q 0] JJoM .1n3nd poitad Guntodol ayy bulinp uaxXepapun NJIop
SHOLIAQ3dd SJ0LIa3dd €

"INy Uf pasi[eal ueaq Sy 63'9197 JO Wnsayy s
JUeg 18 U583

"payoadxa 2B SPUSPIAID JOUUN} ON
'610¢ Ydiel 5 Uo
JUnoose uonepinbl| 3yl 01U) paYURG SBM 6/ °8/8'FGT JO WNS 2] Ul pusplalp Yy
Dol 44N ADJSUT o1ew) 1sUlebe wery

payadxs S4B SPUDPIAIP IBUUNJON e

"610T J3quisydas g uo
Junodoe uonepinbi| 8U3 03Ul PayUeq SeM 9E'6E0 ' TZF JO NS ALY Ul PUSPIAID Y »
uoels|uiWpe 343 ol 22Uspuoedsalion Jojuow 0 anujijuc) e

uonepinbi| sjuyy Ul past|eal uSaq SARL| SI9SSE UMOUY [V » DT SoWio ABISUT S1BL[5 |uebe WEpD
ua3elapun 3¢ 03 ¥40M alnjnd poiiad Bunlodal ay3 Bulnp USYeLIapUN YI0M
L SNOLLYSITVIAY 135SV SNOILYSITVIY 13SSY 4
MHOM JO 3NP=UdS Y

ﬂ—ﬂ—u D xipuaddy



PLNIUF SEM 3503 BYL DL BY1 38 Buinienaud

D11 THINK 241 ie paBiey? st afes)

HY

AR

JEI0] puely

0E'i61
EGGF
6ODE
0002
DB'ESE

abeloig
S83WAag J0i
afieysog
BaUBINSLU]
Buisipanpy

L AoBajen

poday ssasbold Siciepinbr] syl
(uonepinbiy ury panwr séuipiod ABuaua a1ewiD

PEIInaL Ser 1503 3Y) 3w Yl 38 Burjiesud
218J JyINH 213 18 padieya s aBes|y

(A4

[elo] puelg

0E 261
£6'6F

abelolg
$30IM8S J0Id
} hoboyen e

- 3 anjep

3 anjep

dadd

6L0Z J9qUSACN ¢1 03 9107 12qWRAON Gl
pouad By do} siUawasingsig

80T 18QUBAON | 01 §10Z JaqUIAON G|
pouad sy; Jo} siUsWasSINGSI]

AjaAEINWIND pue pousd Ul 41oq 10 SIUsWasIngsip slojepinbi au 40 sieysd

a xipueddy



di

Moday ssasboud sioepinbr syl
(uonepinbr ug) payur sbupioy Afuaug a1ew|)

059°ST 8tT'sT [e3ol
0 0 Buiieo|4 - sabieyn yueg
8¢ - 51500 abeloys
| ¥4 - S1S07 I8N0
159 (b SUSLWSSINGSIP ,SI1PIOH 8O0
000'sT 000'sT (924 paxid4) uoiessUNWSL SIBPIOH SDIPO

F F sosuadx3z
6T0T J2qWOAON pT 6T0T J2qWIAON T

0} 03 polad
poiiad aanReInwNg

6T0C 19qWIAON PT
papua poliad ay) 10) sasuadxad jo Juslualels
(uonepinbrq ur) pajyru sbuipjoy AG1auz azeunyd

POLISd DY) Ul PRLINJUI S9SUIAXD JO JUSWDIRIS

3 xipuaddy



